

CS 48/21

JAGBIR SINGH Vs. RAJBIR SINGH AND ORS

09.04.2025

Present: Sh. Krishan Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. J.P. Bansal, Ld. Counsel for defendants.

DW-2 Smt. Uma Devi examined, cross-examined and
discharged.

List for further DE on 26.05.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
09.04.2025